MT_FRO011 - COG Oil and Gas Natural Resource Account Distributions
Run Date:  Tuesday October 26, 2021
Quarter Ending:  6/30/2021

COUNTY DISTRIBUTION
BIG HORN 301.53
BLAINE 2,599.19
CARBON 2,128.57
CARTER 99.04
CHOUTEAU 166.58
DANIELS 85.71
DAWSON 3,275.81
FALLON 23,273.15
FERGUS 2.26
GARFIELD 55.23
GLACIER 2,084.68
HILL 684.76
LIBERTY 568.97
MUSSELSHELL 667.30
PETROLEUM 112.99
PHILLIPS 2,140.07
PONDERA 476.23
POWDER RIVER 14,457.96
PRAIRIE 145.80
RICHLAND 67,323.26
ROOSEVELT 15,189.18
ROSEBUD 788.39
SHERIDAN 3,946.97
STILLWATER 217.30
SWEET GRASS 0.24
TETON 356.36
TOOLE 2,096.52
VALLEY 393.29
WIBAUX 2,305.71
YELLOWSTONE 30.18
TOTALS: 145,973.23
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MT_FRO011 - COG Oil and Gas Natural Resource Account Distributions
Run Date:  Tuesday October 26, 2021
Quarter Ending:  6/30/2021

COUNTY ENTITY

BIG HORN
Hardin city
Lodge Grass town

BLAINE
Chinook city
Harlem city
CARBON
Bearcreek town
Bridger town
Fromberg town
Joliet town
Red Lodge city
CARTER
Ekalaka town
CHOUTEAU
Big Sandy town
Fort Benton city
Geraldine town
DANIELS

Flaxville town
Scobey city

AMOUNT

269.70
31.83

301.53

1,560.26
1,038.93

2,599.19

40.98
377.34
231.90
327.36

1,150.99

2,128.57

99.04

99.04

41.74
106.35
18.49

166.58

5.40
80.31

85.71
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MT_FRO011 - COG Oil and Gas Natural Resource Account Distributions
Run Date:  Tuesday October 26, 2021
Quarter Ending:  6/30/2021

DAWSON

Glendive city

Richey town
FALLON

Baker city

Plevna town
FERGUS

Denton town

Grass Range town

Lewistown city

Moore town

Winifred town
GARFIELD

Jordan town
GLACIER

Cut Bank city
HILL

Havre city

Hingham town
LIBERTY

Chester town

3,165.56
110.25

3,275.81

21,596.11
1,677.04

23,273.15

0.08
0.04
2.01
0.06
0.07

2.26

55.23

55.23

2,084.68

2,084.68

676.54
8.22

684.76

568.97

568.97
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MT_FRO011 - COG Oil and Gas Natural Resource Account Distributions
Run Date:  Tuesday October 26, 2021
Quarter Ending:  6/30/2021

MUSSELSHELL
Melstone town 37.45
Roundup city 629.85
667.30
PETROLEUM
Winnett town 112.99
112.99
PHILLIPS
Dodson town 115.65
Malta city 1,839.57
Saco town 184.85
2,140.07
PONDERA
Conrad city 397.93
Valier town 78.30
476.23
POWDER RIVER
Broadus town 14,457.96
14,457.96
PRAIRIE
Terry town 145.80
145.80
RICHLAND
Fairview town 8,265.92
Sidney city 59,057.34
67,323.26
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MT_FRO011 - COG Oil and Gas Natural Resource Account Distributions
Run Date:  Tuesday October 26, 2021
Quarter Ending:  6/30/2021

ROOSEVELT
Bainville town
Culbertson town
Froid town
Poplar city
Wolf Point city

ROSEBUD
Colstrip city
Forsyth city

SHERIDAN
Medicine Lake town
Outlook town
Plentywood city
Westby town

STILLWATER
Columbus town

SWEET GRASS
Big Timber city

TETON
Choteau city
Dutton town
Fairfield town

TOOLE
Kevin town
Shelby city
Sunburst town

982.76
2,472.44
631.33
2,612.39
8,490.26

15,189.18

440.92
347.47

788.39

408.24
86.04
3,170.76
281.93

3,946.97

217.30

217.30

0.24

0.24

221.43
41.31
93.62

356.36

81.67
1,815.46
199.39

2,096.52
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MT_FRO011 - COG Oil and Gas Natural Resource Account Distributions
Run Date:  Tuesday October 26, 2021
Quarter Ending:  6/30/2021

VALLEY
Fort Peck town
Glasgow city
Nashua town
Opheim town
WIBAUX
Wibaux town
YELLOWSTONE
Billings city
Broadview town
Laurel city
TOTALS:

23.91
332.36
28.71
8.31

393.29

2,305.71

2,305.71

28.39
0.05
1.74

30.18

145,973.23
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