Run Date: Tuesday October 26, 2021

Quarter Ending: 6/30/2021

COUNTY	<b>DISTRIBUTION</b>
BIG HORN	301.53
BLAINE	2,599.19
CARBON	2,128.57
CARTER	99.04
CHOUTEAU	166.58
DANIELS	85.71
DAWSON	3,275.81
FALLON	23,273.15
FERGUS	2.26
GARFIELD	55.23
GLACIER	2,084.68
HILL	684.76
LIBERTY	568.97
MUSSELSHELL	667.30
PETROLEUM	112.99
PHILLIPS	2,140.07
PONDERA	476.23
POWDER RIVER	14,457.96
PRAIRIE	145.80
RICHLAND	67,323.26
ROOSEVELT	15,189.18
ROSEBUD	788.39
SHERIDAN	3,946.97
STILLWATER	217.30
SWEET GRASS	0.24
TETON	356.36
TOOLE	2,096.52
VALLEY	393.29
WIBAUX	2,305.71
YELLOWSTONE	30.18

TOTALS: 145,973.23

Run Date: Tuesday October 26, 2021

Quarter Ending: 6/30/2021

COUNTY	ENTITY	AMOUNT
BIG HORN	Hardin city	269.70
	Lodge Grass town	31.83
	Loage Glass town	
		301.53
BLAINE		1.5(0.2(
	Chinook city	1,560.26
	Harlem city	1,038.93
		2,599.19
CARBON		
	Bearcreek town	40.98
	Bridger town	377.34
	Fromberg town	231.90
	Joliet town	327.36
	Red Lodge city	1,150.99
		2,128.57
CARTER		
	Ekalaka town	99.04
		99.04
CHOUTEAU		
	Big Sandy town	41.74
	Fort Benton city	106.35
	Geraldine town	18.49
		166.58
DANIELS		
	Flaxville town	5.40
	Scobey city	80.31
		85.71

# MT\_FR011 - COG Oil and Gas Natural Resource Account Distributions Run Date: Tuesday October 26, 2021 Quarter Ending: 6/30/2021 DAWSON Glendive city Richey town FALLON Baker city Plevna town FERGUS Denton town Grass Range town

Lewistown city

Winifred town

Moore town

**GARFIELD** 

Jordan town	55.23
	55.23

### **GLACIER**

Cut Bank city	2,084.68
	2,084.68

# HILL

Havre city	676.54
Hingham town	8.22

## 684.76

3,165.56

21,596.11

1,677.04 23,273.15

 $\begin{array}{c} 0.08 \\ 0.04 \end{array}$ 

2.01

0.06

0.07 2.26

110.25 **3,275.81** 

### LIBERTY

Chester town 5	68.97
----------------	-------

568.97

Run Date: Tuesday October 26, 2021

Quarter Ending: 6/30/2021

MUSSELSHELL		
	Melstone town	37.45
	Roundup city	629.85
		667.30
PETROLEUM		
	Winnett town	112.99
		112.99
PHILLIPS		
	Dodson town	115.65
	Malta city	1,839.57
	Saco town	184.85
		2,140.07
PONDERA		
	Conrad city	397.93
	Valier town	78.30
		476.23
POWDER RIVER		4. 155
	Broadus town	14,457.96
		14,457.96
PRAIRIE	Terry town	145.80
	Terry town	145.80
		145.80
RICHLAND	Fairview town	8,265.92
	Sidney city	59,057.34
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	

67,323.26

Run Date: Tuesday October 26, 2021

Quarter Ending: 6/30/2021

ROOSEVELT		
	Bainville town	982.76
	Culbertson town	2,472.44
	Froid town	631.33
	Poplar city	2,612.39
	Wolf Point city	8,490.26
		15,189.18
ROSEBUD		
	Colstrip city	440.92
	Forsyth city	347.47
		788.39
SHERIDAN		
<del></del> .	Medicine Lake town	408.24
	Outlook town	86.04
	Plentywood city	3,170.76
	Westby town	281.93
		3,946.97
STILLWATER		
STILLWATER	Columbus town	217.30
		217.30
SWEET GRASS		
	Big Timber city	0.24
		0.24
TETON		
	Choteau city	221.43
	Dutton town	41.31
	Fairfield town	93.62
		356.36
TOOLE		
	Kevin town	81.67
	Shelby city	1,815.46
	Sunburst town	199.39
		2,096.52

Run Date: Tuesday October 26, 2021

Quarter Ending: 6/30/2021

V	Ά	$\mathbf{L}$	L	Æ	Y

VALLEY		
	Fort Peck town	23.91
	Glasgow city	332.36
	Nashua town	28.71
	Opheim town	8.31
		393.29
WIBAUX		
	Wibaux town	2,305.71
		2,305.71
YELLOWSTONE		
	Billings city	28.39
	Broadview town	0.05
	Laurel city	1.74
		30.18
TOTALS:		145,973.23